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SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP BOARD OFFICIALS 

2024-2028 
 
 

SUPERVISOR ABBY BIGFORD     
 abigford@saugatucktownshipmi.gov  
 
CLERK: CINDY OSMAN    
 cosman@saugatucktownshipmi.gov 
 
TREASURER: JON HELMRICH    
 jhelmrich@saugatucktownshipmi.gov  
 
TRUSTEE: BRENDA MARCY    
 bmarcy@saugatucktownshipmi.gov 
 
TRUSTEE: STACEY ALDRICH     
 saldrich@saugatucktownshipmi.gov 
 

OFFICE PHONE: (269) 857-7721 
 

THE BOARD MEETS THE SECOND WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 6:00 P.M. AT THE 
TOWNSHIP HALL, 3461 BLUE STAR HWY, P.O. Box 100 

 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025  
 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025   Wednesday, August 13, 2025     
 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025     Wednesday, September 10, 2025 
 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025    Wednesday, October 8, 2025 
  
Wednesday, May 14, 2025    Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025    Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
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